Large Pouch
Size Starter
Hole
Pre-cut Order CodeS
	 Transparent 	 Trans/Overlap
Pack
SIZE
13mm • – NLT13* NL13* 30

FLEXIBLE FLANGES – with hydrocolloid
surround, Flexifit® and Aloe Vera
Size Order Codes Pack SIZE Size Order Codes Pack SIZE
13–32mm FHD1332 10 13–32mm FHDF1332 10
13–50mm FHD1350 10 13–50mm FHDF1350 10
13–70mm FHD1370 10 13–70mm FHDF1370 10
MINI Closed Pouches
Size Order Codes Opaque Pack SIZE
13–32mm HDCM1332 30
13–50mm HDCM1350 30
13–70mm HDCM1370 30
STANDARD DRAINABLE Pouches SMALL DRAINABLE Pouches
Size Order Codes
Trans/Overlap
Pack SIZE Size Order Codes
Trans/Overlap
Pack SIZE
13–32mm HDD1332 30 13–32mm HDDS1332 30
13–50mm HDD1350 30 13–50mm HDDS1350 30
13–70mm HDD1370 30 13–70mm HDDS1370 30
large DRAINABLE Pouches
Size Order Codes
Transparent                          Trans/Overlap
Pack SIZE
13–32mm – HDDL1332 30
13–50mm HDDLT1350 HDDL1350 30
13–70mm HDDLT1370 HDDL1370 30
TWO-PIECE
with Flexifit  Flange & Aloe Vera
ONE-PIECE
WITH ALOE VERA